GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
REWORK- & INSPECTION
SYSTEMS 2023/24
For all applications from micro to mega!
2
Ersa Rework Systems
HR Soft  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
HR Soft 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6 – 7

a component into a flux depot is motor-
driven. For process observation and docu-
mentation, the device can optionally be
equipped with a high-performance Reflow
Process Camera with LED illumination.
The HRSoft 2 operating software (for
Windows™) supports the user in all work
processes and documents them. It is
also the communication interface for
connections to Manufacturing Execution
Systems (MES).
ERSA HR 500
Rework of standard electronic assemblies
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR500 Ersa HR 500 with
PCB holder
380 x 300 mm (+x)
0HR510 RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 500, HR 550

sor recognizes contact between component
and printed circuit board.
A particularly beneficial feature for the user
is the practical arrangement of the control
elements and the computer-controlled
alignment of components based on brilliant,
high-definition camera images. The HR 550
is fitted for use with the Ersa Dip&Print
Station.
The operation of the system is carried out
via the HR Soft 2 software platform and
control elements which are ergonomically
arranged on the device.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR550 Ersa HR 550
with PCB holder
400 x 300 mm (+x)
0HR550L Ersa HR 550
with PCB holder
520 x 360 (+x) mm
0HR510 RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 500, HR 550

n  Modern, user-friendly operating software
n  Motorized component rotation
and x/y-adjustment
n  Tip operation with
resolution < 20 µm
Product video
Ersa SCAVENGER,
see page 11
PCB dimensions:
up to 610 x 530 mm (+x)
Option: up to 680 x 600 mm (+x)
Component size:
01005 to 70 x 70 mm
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR550XL Ersa HR 550 XL
with PCB holder
610 x 530 mm (+x)
0HR550XLL Ersa HR 550 XL
with PCB holder
680 x 600 mm (+x)
OHR510 RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 500, HR 550

zones
n  Non-contact temperature
measurement with digital sensor
n  Two K-type thermocouple inputs
n  AccuTC sensor
n  Effective assembly cooling with
compressed air
Product video
PCB dimensions:
up to 390 x 300 mm (+x)
Option: up to 535 x 300 mm (+x)
Component size:
1 x 1 mm to 50 x 50 mm
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR600/2 Ersa HR 600/2
with PCB holder
390 x 300 mm (+x)
0HR600/
2BHL

the large PCB holder, significantly larger
assemblies can be operated. A version with
a lowered heating cassette creates ad-
ditional free space on the underside of the
assembly in case of high superstructures.
Both versions can be combined.
In order to desolder or place chips of the
sizes 0201 and 01005, special nozzles are
available. Furthermore, these components
can be picked up from a tape with the help
of a tape feeder.
HR 600 P is prepared for the use of the
Ersa Dip & Print station.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR600P Ersa HR 600 P
with PCB holder
380 x 300 mm (+x)
Further configurations on request
Automatic

available. Process control and documenta-
tion is realized with the HR Soft 2 software
package.
Live process monitoring on the HR 600 XL
Automatic processing of large assemblies Metallic BGA on the light dome
Dip&Print Station of the HR 600 XL - for a defined flux deposition on BGAsThe XL heating head of the Ersa HR 600 XL is suitable for compo-
nents with an edge length of up to 150 x 120 mm
The top view clearly
shows that printed
circuit boards with
enormous dimensions
can be processed with
the HR 600 XL.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR600XL Ersa HR 600 XL
with PCB holder
625 x 625 mm (+x)
0HR610XL RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 600 XL

from 60 to 180 s (1 -3 min). During
breaks, the bottom heater switches
back to standby level. The integrated
PCB holder locates the assembly in
optimum working distance to top
and bottom heater.
Ersa recommends an optional cool-
ing fan, a thermocouple and a tempera-
ture measuring instrument to complete
the workplace. Additional accessories
including a Reflow Process Camera to
observe the soldering processes round off
the equipment.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR200 Ersa HR 200 hybrid rework
station
0HR200-HP Ersa HR 200 hybrid rework
station with heating plate
0HR200-16 Hybrid adapter set Ersa
HR 200
HR 200 with cooling fan and temperature measuring